6:00

6:10

6:15

6:55

7:00

7:20

7:50

8:20

8:30

Portland Clean Energy Community Benefits Fund (PCEF) Grants Committee
March 17, 6:00 to 8:30 pm
Join Zoom Meeting:

https://usO6web.zoom.us/j/81121501766?pwd=RVEyYSTIOQVF3aVppSDJ3dWNKRNnRTZz09

Meeting ID: 811 2150 1766
Passcode: 664617

Telephone: +1 408 638 0968

AGENDA

Introductions

Public comment

Program update
e Recruitment update
e Audit findings, program response, implications for Committee and next steps

BREAK

Breakouts with community

Continue discussion on audit follow-up

Mini grants program evaluation presentation

Committee member comments

Meeting close


https://us06web.zoom.us/j/81121501766?pwd=RVEySTI0QVF3aVppSDJ3dWNKRnRTZz09

