Portland Clean Energy Community Benefits Fund (PCEF) Grants Committee

March 17th, 6:00 to 8:30 pm

Join Zoom Meeting:

https://us06web.zoom.us/j/81121501766?pwd=RVEySTI0QVF3aVppSDJ3dWNKRnRTZz09

Meeting ID: 811 2150 1766

Passcode: 664617

Telephone: +1 408 638 0968

AGENDA

6:00	Introductions
6:10	Public comment
6:15	Program update Recruitment update Audit findings, program response, implications for Committee and next steps
6:55	BREAK
7:00	Breakouts with community
7:20	Continue discussion on audit follow-up
7:50	Mini grants program evaluation presentation
8:20	Committee member comments
8:30	Meeting close